
gion: RAIPUR 

S No. 

1 

Name: KV JASHPUR 

Application 
Submission Code 

2 242577488262179423 HARSHITA DEWANGAN 

OBC Lottery Result 

17 

Name 

6 242574959662420628 JAYESH KUMAR YADAV 

242580567602852056 AVNI KUMARI 

15 

20 

242577426282172902 SAHIL KUMAR SINGH 

242581006802949111 |VAIDEHI MANIKPURI 

5 242574920322013595 |VANSHIKA YADAV 

22 

7 242575090861930457 DIVYANSI AHIN 

242570852221747565 AARAV KAUSHIK 

10 242577374422419052 ANUSHKA APAT 

242569351661729713 |SAURABH SAHU 

12 242569933242624108 NAMRTA SINGH 

21 242579644482610445 SIDHARTH YADAV 

19 242578335282357302 YAMUNA SINGH 

242576208242450317ATHARV THAKUR 

242575496681983288 |ANKITA SAHU 

242579626062607710 ABHASH SONI 

242580029502703406 PRINCESS GUPTA 

3JEtEx CHAYRMAN 
fa.g.u./ V.M.C. 

Academic Year : 2024-2025 

gory 

Service Number Number 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 

2 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

3 

3 

5 

m 

3 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

-fers 

2 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Class - 1 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 
15 

16/ WL 

16 

17/ WL 
17 

SragNGPAL 



16 242576084762012190 SHIVANS RAM 

242571071121746064 SANKALP GUPTA 

14 242574787281916972 SURBHI GUPTA 

18 

11 

242577943822266491 VARNIKA GUPTA 

242569719521733246 |DISHA GHATOL 

GIZ / CHAIRMAN 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

pnnipd 

18/ WL 
18 

19/ WL 

19 

20/ WL 

20 

21/ WL 
21 

22/ WL 
22 

Pu Shri Kendrya Voydeya.Jasnour (C.G) 
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